Bellekler
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8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/8 KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S6/8 KINGSTON

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/8TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 CL17 DIMM KF436C17BB/8TR KINGSTON

DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2A/8TR
KINGSTON RGB 1x8

DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP
KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32522S6/8 KINGSTON
SODIMM

DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/8 KINGSTON

DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR26S519S6/8
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200MHZ SODIMM KVR32522S8/8
KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

16,96

18,11

18,40

23,00

26,45

33,93

34,50

37,95

18,11

18,11

18,40

18,40

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



AL B

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S8/8 KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR26519S8/8
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432S20IB/8TR
KINGSTON

8GB DDR3 16006Mhz SODIMM KVR16S11/8WP
KINGSTON

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

18,40 USD

18,40 USD

23,58 USD

33,93 USD

41,40 USD



